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Fall 2016 Academic Calendar 
Tuesday September 6 Fall 2016 Trimester Begins 

Friday September 9 Introduction to Internship Course (for clinic intern candidates) [10am - 5:30pm] 

Monday September 12 Last day to Add/Drop classes without a fee (15-week courses only) 

Friday September 16 Introduction to Clinic Observation Course (for clinic observers) [10am - 5:30pm] 

Monday September 26 Last day to Drop classes [without transcript notation for 15-week courses] (fees applicable) 

Tuesday September 27 Class Withdrawal Period Begins [with transcript notation] (fees applicable) 

Saturday October 1 Grand Round - Dr. Libang Zhang (Mineola: 5pm – 6pm) 

Friday October 14 Grand Round - Senior Intern (Mineola: 5pm - 6pm) 

Tuesday October 18 Midterms Begin 

Monday October 31 Midterms End 

Thursday November 3 Grand Round - Dr. Sharon Zhao (NY: 5pm – 6pm) 

Friday November 4 Midterm Exams Makeup Day: 10am (fees applicable) 

Friday November 11 Clinic Entrance Exam (Written Test: 10am  |  Practical Test: 3:30pm) 

Friday November 11 Senior Comprehensive Exam (Written Test: 10am  |  Practical Test: 3:30pm) 

Saturday November 19 Grand Round - Dr. Ada Wang (Mineola: 5pm - 6pm) 

Thursday November 24 THANKSGIVING DAY – School Closed 

Tuesday December 6 Finals Begin 

Monday December 19 Finals End 

Monday December 19 Class Withdrawal Period Ends 

Monday December 19 Fall 2016 Trimester Ends 

Friday December 23 Clinic Entrance Exam (Written Test: 10am  |  Practical Test: 3:30pm) 

Friday December 23 Senior Comprehensive Exam (Written Test: 10am  |  Practical Test: 3:30pm) 

Friday December 23 Final Exams Makeup Day: 10am (fees applicable) 

Sunday December 25 CHRISTMAS DAY – School Closed 

Sunday January 1 NEW YEAR’S DAY – School Closed 

 


